MANAVA SIGNATURES

MANAVA LYBRICHEE

Rum, muddled lychee, mint leaves, lime wedge, vanilla syrup,
topped up with lemonade

NUKU PASSION

Rum, Chambord liqueur, lemon juice, mint leaves, passion fruit purée,
vanilla syrup, topped with apple juice

POMARE
Vodka, red grapes, lemon juice, sugar syrup
with cranberry juice and soda

PAPAEETE MARTINI

Tequila gold, fresh kaffir lime, fresh passion fruit and orgeat syrup

SPARKLING WINE COCKTAILS
KAMAAINA RAIN

Raspberry vodka, raspberry puree, topped with sparkling wine

EMERALD LIBERTE

Gin, fresh lemon juice, cucumber syrup, topped with sparkling wine

ROYAL SUNRISE

Brandy, cranberry juice, passion fruit puree, topped with sparkling wine

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.

s [




|y
—\ 7/~

h 8

aath

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
AMERICANO

Campari, red vermouth, club soda

BRAMBLE

Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Créeme de Mre

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, lemon juice

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaga, lime and sugar

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

MAI TAI1

Dark rum, Light rum, orange curagao, orgeat syrup, lime juice

MARGARITA

Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

MANHATTAN

Rye whisky, red vermouth, Angostura bitters

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, red vermouth

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, cherry liqueur, Cointreau, D.O.M. Bénédictine, pineapple and lemon juice

grenadine, Angostura bitters

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax

Subject to change and market availability.



WHITE WINES
CUVEE SABOURIN SAUVIGNON BLANC, GASCOGNE, FRANCE

Crisp, dry with outstanding fruitiness of goose berries and hints of citrus aromas, light on the palate
displaying an excellent balance of fruit and acidity with lingering fresh lime finish.
Grape: Sauvignon Blanc

ANTOINE MOUIXE LA GRANDE CHAPELLE BLANC

Both grapes, sauvignon and semillon grown on clay and limestone soil in Entre-Deux-Mers.
Fresh, crisp wine with notes of grapefruit and lime on the palate.

Grape: Sauvignon,Semillon

RED WINES
CUVEE SABOURIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE

Full bodied and bursting with rich, ripe fruit and reminiscence
of red fruits on the palate with a faintly spicy note.
Grape: Cabernet Sauvignon

ARALDICA, BARBERA, PIEDMONT, ITALY
Bright plumy fruit with savoury overtones.

Light to medium red with attractive upfront fruits

of the forest flavours leading to a savoury finish.

Grape: Barbera

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.

..BY THE GLASS

50

65

50

65




S

ROSE WINE
CUVEE SABOURIN ROSE PAYS D’OC IGP, FRANCE

A delightful coral pink, packed with red berry flavours and just a hint of sweetness
Grape: Aramon, Carignan, Cinsault

CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT, CHAMPAGNE , FRANCE
This Brut NV Chardonnay dominated blends grapes from 55 different villages
and offer crispness, perfectly balanced with a fine mineral character.

Grape: 50% Chardonnay, 35% Pinot Noir, 15% Pinot Meunier

g

|
—\ 7/

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.

h 8

aath

...BY THE GLASS
50

175



WHITE WINES ...BY THE BOTTLE

CASILLERO DEL DIABLO “RESERVA” CHARDONNAY 150
CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILLE (375ML)

DOMAINE DOUDEAU-LEGER, SANCERRE, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 785
ATTEMS PINOT GRIGIO, VENEZIA-GIULIA, ITALY 620
BROCARD 1ER CRU, ‘BEAUREGARD’, CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 1040
LAURENZ V “SINGING” GRUNER VELTINER, KAMPTAL, AUSTRIA 395
DOMAINE JOSEPH DROUHIN CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 1415
CUVEE SABOURIN SAUVIGNON BLANC, GASCOGNE, FRANCE 215
CHATEAU KSARA BLANC DE BLANCS, BEKAA VALLEY 370
COLUMBIA CREST “TWO VINES” GEWURZTRAMINER, WASHINGTON STATE, USA 305

LAPOSTOLLE CASA CHARDONNAY, COLCHAGUA VALLEY CHILE 340

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.



RED WINES ...BY THE BOTTLE

CUVEE SABOURIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE 215
ARALDICA, BARBERA, PIEDMONT, ITALY 310
ANTOINE MOUIXE LA GRANDE CHAPELLE ROUGE, POMEROL, FRANCE 285
KAIKEN ULTRA MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 520
RIGAL AOC, CAHORS, FRANCE 310
BROLIO CHIANTI CLASSICO, BARONE RICASOLI 550
M. CHAPOUTIER COTES DU RHONE-BELLERUCHE, RHONE VALLEY - FRANCE 340
HAMILTON RUSSELL “‘SOUTERN RIGHT” PINOTAGE, WALKER BAY, SOUTH AFRICA 625
CHATEAU BATAILLEY, SEME GRAND CRU CLASSE, PAUILLAC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 1570
CRAGGY RANGE “TE MUNA ROAD VINEYARD” PINOT NOIR 1040

MARTINBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.



ROSE WINE ...BY THE BOTTLE
CHATEAU DE SELLE, DOMAINES OTT, COEUR DE GRAIN, PROVENCE, FRANCE 1255
CUVEE SABOURIN ROSE PAYS D'OC IGP, FRANCE 215
SWEET WINE

DE BORTOLI NOBLE ONE, BOTRYTIS SEMILLON, RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA (375ML) 785
SPARKLING WINE

ZONIN PROSECCO BRUT, ITALY 310

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.




CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN YELLOW LABEL (375ML)

R DE RUINART BRUT (375ML)
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT (1500ML)
LOUIS ROEDERER BRUT PREMIER
DOM PERIGNON

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL
TAITTINGER ROSE

LAURET-PERRIER BRUT ROSE

DOM PERIGNO ROSE

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax

Subject to change and market availability.

...BY THE BOTTLE

835

630

970

2305

1310

3090

1045

1465

1310

5755

1520

2040

9205



BEER
INTERNATIONAL BEER

Kronenbourg 1664, France
Stella Artois, Belgium
Amstel Light, Holland
Heineken, Holland
Budweiser, U.S.A

Corona, Mexico

Guinness Stout (can), Ireland

NON - ALCOHOLIC BEER

Bavaria Regular Malt

CIDER
Strongbow Cider

APERITIF & VERMOUTH
Martini Rosso, Extra Dry, Bianco
Campari

Ricard

Pernod

Pimm’s No.1

PORT WINE & SHERRY
Taylor’s Late Bottle Vintage

Harvey Bristol Cream

Pueto Fino, Solera Reserva, Emilio Lustau
Taylor’s 10 years

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax

Subject to change and market availability.

50
50
50
50
50
50
55

30

50

60ML
50
50
50
50
50

60ML
65
50
50
95

P 9

.".

\
8!

N




7o

g

X |
—\ 7/~

aath

DIGESTIVES 30ML
ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS

Marquis De Puysegur V.S.O.P 55
Calvados Pays d'Auge 55
COGNAC

Otard V.S. 60
Hennessy V.S5.0.P. 80
Hennessy X.O 205
Hennessy Paradis 430
LI(RJEURS

Amaretto Disarrono 45
Archers Peach Schnapps 45
Baileys Cream 45
Jagermeister 45
Kahlua 45
Malibu 45
Midori 45
Sambuca 45
Southern Comfort 45
Patron XO Café 55

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.



SPIRITS 30ML

GIN

Bombay Sapphire 50
Tanqueray 65
Hendrick's 65
Tanqueray No. 10 65
VODKA

Stolichnaya Premium 50
Smirnoff Black 55
Grey Goose 70
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold 50
Jose Cuervo Classico 55
Patron Silver 70
Patron Afejo 85
RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca 50
Captain Morgan Spiced 55
Bacardi Rum Superior 55
Havana Club Afejo 7 anos 60

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.




28

g

X |
—\ 7/~

aath

WHISKY

SCOTCH

William Grant's

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 year old
Chivas Regal 18 year old

AMERICAN & CANADIAN
Elijah Craig

Makers Mark

Jack Daniel’s

Canadian Club

Crown Royal

IRISH

John Jameson
Bushmills

SINGLE MALT

Laghroig 10 year old (Islay)
Glenmorangie 10 year old (Highland)
Macallan 12 year old (Speyside)

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax

Subject to change and market availability.

30ML

50
55
60
60
125

55
60
60
55
55

55
55

60
65
90



LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE

Irish Whisky, coffee, caramel, cream

ROYAL COFFEE

Cognac, coffee, caramel, cream

JAMAICAN COFFEE

Appleton Rum, Kahlua, coffee, cream

CALYPSO COFFEE

Tia Maria, coffee, caramel, cream

MOCKTAILS

PALM STAR

Kiwi, orange juice, pineapple juice

POMMES FARANI
Apple, banana, apple juice, yoghurt

TAHITI BLUSH

Fresh strawberries, orange juice, pineapple juice, dash of low fat cream, pomegranate syrup

POLYNESIAN DREAM

Lychee, mango juice, cranberry juice, apple syrup, topped with soda

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax

Subject to change and market availability.

EN
=)

T
o

.".

N\
8!

>
)

i



LOW CARB AND SODA
LEMONGRASS AND LIME LEAF

Lemongrass, kaffir lime leaf, turbinado, soda

CUCUMBER AND LIME

Fresh cucumber slices, fresh lime juice, cucumber syrup, soda

PASSION FOR MOJITO

Passion fruit, fresh lemon juice, mint leaves, topped with Diet 7UP

LEMON AND ELDERFLOWER

Fresh lemon wedges, mint leaves, elderflower syrup topped with Perrier

DETOX
GREEN MORNING

Beetroot, pineapple juice, ginger, agave syrup

GREEN PAPAYA

Fresh green papaya, green apple juice, hint of honey

FRUITY WHEATGRASS

Wheatgrass, blended with orange and pineapple juice

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.

40

40



NON-DAIRY SMOOTHIES

PREPARED WITH A CHOICE OF RICE OR SOY MILK

RASPBERRY BLISS

Raspberry, banana

PINEAPPLE AND BERRY SURF
Strawberry, pineapple juice, apple syrup

CARRIBEAN WAY

Banana, papaya, mango juice, Caribbean syrup

SMOOTHIES
MANGO PARADISE

Mango, pineapple, passion fruit, lemon

TROPICOLADA

Banana, pineapple, coconut

RASPBERRY LOVE

Raspberry, blueberry, banana

GREEN MACHINE

Spinach, celery, broccoli, mango, banana

STRAWBERRY SPLIT

Strawberry, banana, papaya, cherry

CARIBBEAN KISS

Melon, strawberry, mango, lemon

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax

Subject to change and market availability.

45

40

40

45

45

45

45

45

45

[



e,

@

|
—\ 7/~

h 8

aath

LASSI
TRADITIONAL LASSI

Yoghurt, water, sugar syrup, roasted cumin, choice of sweet or salted

AVOCADO LASSI

Fresh avocado, yoghurt, low fat milk, turbinado

MANGO LASSI
Mango, low fat yoghurt, honey

JUICE
FRESH JUICES

Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, pineapple, mango, lemon and mint

FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICES

Apple, tomato, cranberry

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.

40

40

25



INETERNATIONAL MINERAL WATER

STILL

International mineral water

House water

SPARKLING

Badoit

CARBONATED SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi
7UP, Diet 7UP
Mirinda

Tonic, Soda, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon

ENERGY DRINK

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.

0.33L/0.75L
0.5L/1.5L

0.33L/0.75L

30/40
20/30

30/40

30

40

Y 9

.".

\ A
8!

~

NS



o oy
e

|
— \

h 8

aath

ICED TEA, COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE
SELECTION OF FLAVOURED ICED TEA

Passion fruit, lemon, pineapple

SELECTION OF ICE BLENDED COFFEE

Hazelnut, caramel, green mint

ICED MINT CHOCOLATE
COFFEE

Freshly brewed coffee, espresso, decaffeinated coffee
Latte macchiato, cappuccino, café latte
Double espresso, Turksih coffee

HOT CHOCOLATE

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.

35

30
30
35

35



TEA SELECTION

SOFITEL SIGNATURE

POMEGRANATE AND MINT

SPRING TIME CHOCOLATE MINT
SPRING TIME OOLONG WITH GINGER
APPLE PIE AND VANILLA

HERBAL

GENTLE CAMOMILE
NATURAL LEMON VERBENA
PURE PEPPERMINT
GENTLE MINTY GREEN
JASMINE

CLASSIC

EARL GREY

CEYLON BREAKFAST
NATURAL PURE GREEN TEA

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax
Subject to change and market availability.

35



