MANAVA SIGNATURES

MANAVA LYBRICHEE

Rum, muddled lychee, mint leaves, lime wedge, vanilla syrup, topped up with lemonade

NUKU PASSION

Rum, Chambord liqueur, lemon juice, mint leaves, passion fruit purée, vanilla syrup, topped with apple juice

POMARE

Vodka, red grapes, lemon juice, sugar syrup with cranberry juice and soda

Papaeetè Martini

Tequila gold, fresh kaffir lime, fresh passion fruit and orgeat syrup

SPARKLING WINE COCKTAILS

KAMA'AINA RAIN

Raspberry vodka, raspberry puree, topped with sparkling wine

EMERALD LIBERTÈ

Gin, fresh lemon juice, cucumber syrup, topped with sparkling wine

ROYAL SUNRISE

Brandy, cranberry juice, passion fruit puree, topped with sparkling wine

100

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

AMERICANO Campari, red vermouth, club soda

BRAMBLE Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Crème de Mûre

BLOODY MARY Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, lemon juice

CAIPIRINHA Cachaça, lime and sugar

FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

MAI TAI Dark rum, Light rum, orange curaçao, orgeat syrup, lime juice

MARGARITA Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

MANHATTAN Rye whisky, red vermouth, Angostura bitters

NEGRONI Gin, Campari, red vermouth

SINGAPORE SLING Gin, cherry liqueur, Cointreau, D.O.M. Bénédictine, pineapple and lemon juice grenadine, Angostura bitters

WHITE WINES ...BY THE GLASS CUVÉE SABOURIN SAUVIGNON BLANC, GASCOGNE, FRANCE Crisp, dry with outstanding fruitiness of goose berries and hints of citrus aromas, light on the palate displaying an excellent balance of fruit and acidity with lingering fresh lime finish. Grape: Sauvignon Blanc ANTOINE MOUIXE LA GRANDE CHAPELLE BLANC Both grapes, sauvignon and semillon grown on clay and limestone soil in Entre-Deux-Mers. Fresh, crisp wine with notes of grapefruit and lime on the palate. Grape: Sauvignon, Semillon **RED WINES** CUVÉE SABOURIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE Full bodied and bursting with rich, ripe fruit and reminiscence of red fruits on the palate with a faintly spicy note. Grape: Cabernet Sauvignon Araldica, Barbera, Piedmont, Italy

Bright plumy fruit with savoury overtones. Light to medium red with attractive upfront fruits of the forest flavours leading to a savoury finish. Grape: Barbera

65

50

ROSÉ WINE

CUVÉE SABOURIN ROSÉ PAYS D'OC IGP, FRANCE

A delightful coral pink, packed with red berry flavours and just a hint of sweetness Grape: Aramon, Carignan, Cinsault

CHAMPAGNE

LAURENT PERRIER BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

This Brut NV Chardonnay dominated blends grapes from 55 different villages and offer crispness, perfectly balanced with a fine mineral character. Grape: 50% Chardonnay, 35% Pinot Noir, 15% Pinot Meunier **...BY THE GLASS**

50

WHITE WINES	BY THE BOTTLE
Casillero del Diablo "Reserva" Chardonnay Casablanca Valley, Chille (375ml)	150
Domaine Doudeau-Léger, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France	785
Attems Pinot Grigio, Venezia-Giulia, Italy	620
BROCARD 1ER CRU, 'BEAUREGARD', CHABLIS, BURGUNDY, FRANCE	1040
LAURENZ V "SINGING" GRÜNER VELTINER, KAMPTAL, AUSTRIA	395
Domaine Joseph Drouhin Chassagne-Montrachet, Burgundy, Fi	RANCE 1415
Cuvée Sabourin Sauvignon Blanc, Gascogne, France	215
Château Ksara Blanc de Blancs, Bekaa Valley	370
COLUMBIA CREST "TWO VINES" GEWÜRZTRAMINER, WASHINGTON STATE	e, USA 305
Lapostolle Casa Chardonnay, Colchagua Valley Chile	340

RED WINESBY THE	BOTTLE
Cuvée Sabourin Cabernet Sauvignon, Languedoc, France	215
Araldica, Barbera, Piedmont, Italy	310
Antoine Mouixe La Grande Chapelle Rouge, Pomerol, France	285
Kaiken Ultra Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	520
Rigal AOC, Cahors, France	310
Brolio Chianti Classico, Barone Ricasoli	550
M. Chapoutier Cotes du Rhone-Belleruche, Rhône Valley - France	340
Hamilton Russell "Soutern Right" Pinotage, Walker Bay, South Africa	625
Château Batailley, 5éme Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France	1570
CRAGGY RANGE "TE MUNA ROAD VINEYARD" PINOT NOIR Martinborough, New Zealand	1040

ROSÉ WINE	BY THE BOTTLE
Château de Selle, Domaines Ott, Coeur de Grain, Provence, Franc	CE 1255
Cuvée Sabourin Rosé Pays D'Oc IGP, France	215
SWEET WINE De Bortoli Noble One, Botrytis Semillon, Riverina, Australia (375	SML) 785
SPARKLING WINE	
Zonin Prosecco Brut, Italy	310

CHAMPAGNE	BY THE BOTTLE
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT	835
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Yellow Label (375ml)	680
R de Ruinart Brut (375ml)	970
LAURENT-PERRIER BRUT (1500ml)	2305
Louis Roederer Brut Premier	1310
Dom Pérignon	3090
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial	1045
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial	1465
TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE	1310
Louis Roederer Cristal	5755
TAITTINGER ROSÉ	1520
LAURET-PERRIER BRUT ROSÉ	2040
Dom Périgno Rosé	9205

BEER

INTERNATIONAL BEER

Kronenbourg 1664, France	
Stella Artois, Belgium	
Amstel Light, Holland	
Heineken, Holland	
Budweiser, U.S.A	
Corona, Mexico	
Guinness Stout (can), Ireland	

NON - ALCOHOLIC BEER

Bavaria Regular Malt

CIDER

Strongbow Cider

APERITIF & VERMOUTH

Martini Rosso, Extra Dry, Bianco	
Campari	
Ricard	
Pernod	
Pimm's No.1	

PORT WINE & SHERRY

Taylor's Late Bottle Vintage	65
Harvey Bristol Cream	50
Pueto Fino, Solera Reserva, Emilio Lustau	50
Taylor's 10 years	95
	50 95

30

50

60ML

DIGESTIVES	30ml
ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS Marquis De Puysegur V.S.O.P Calvados Pays d'Auge	55 55
COGNAC Otard V.S. Hennessy V.S.O.P. Hennessy X.O Hennessy Paradis	60 80 205 430
LIQUEURS	
Amaretto Disarrono	45
Archers Peach Schnapps	45
Baileys Cream	45
Jagermeister Kahlua	45 45
Malibu	45
Midori	45
Sambuca	45
Southern Comfort	45
Patron XO Café	55

SPIRITS	30ml
GIN Bombay Sapphire	50
Tanqueray	65
Hendrick's	65
Tanqueray No. 10	65
Vodka	
Stolichnaya Premium	50
Smirnoff Black	55
Grey Goose	70
TEQUILA	
Jose Cuervo Especial Gold	50
Jose Cuervo Classico	55
Patrón Silver	70
Patrón Añejo	85
Rum	
Bacardi Carta Blanca	50
Captain Morgan Spiced	55
Bacardi Rum Superior	55
Havana Club Añejo 7 años	60

X	

WHISKY

30ml

SCOTCH William Grant's Johnnie Walker Red Label Johnnie Walker Black Label Chivas Regal 12 year old Chivas Regal 18 year old	50 55 60 60 125
AMERICAN & CANADIAN Elijah Craig Makers Mark Jack Daniel's Canadian Club Crown Royal	55 60 60 55 55
IRISH John Jameson Bushmills SINGLE MALT	55 55

Laghroig 10 year old (Islay)	60
Glenmorangie 10 year old (Highland)	65
Macallan 12 year old (Speyside)	90

LIQUEUR COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE Irish Whisky, coffee, caramel, cream

ROYAL COFFEE Cognac, coffee, caramel, cream

JAMAICAN COFFEE Appleton Rum, Kahlua, coffee, cream

CALYPSO COFFEE Tia Maria, coffee, caramel, cream

MOCKTAILS

PALM STAR Kiwi, orange juice, pineapple juice

POMMES FARANI Apple, banana, apple juice, yoghurt

TAHITI BLUSH Fresh strawberries, orange juice, pineapple juice, dash of low fat cream, pomegranate syrup

Polynesian Dream

Lychee, mango juice, cranberry juice, apple syrup, topped with soda

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax Subject to change and market availability.

LOW CARB AND SODA

LEMONGRASS AND LIME LEAF Lemongrass, kaffir lime leaf, turbinado, soda

CUCUMBER AND LIME Fresh cucumber slices, fresh lime juice, cucumber syrup, soda

PASSION FOR MOJITO Passion fruit, fresh lemon juice, mint leaves, topped with Diet 7UP

LEMON AND ELDERFLOWER Fresh lemon wedges, mint leaves, elderflower syrup topped with Perrier

DETOX

GREEN MORNING Beetroot, pineapple juice, ginger, agave syrup

GREEN PAPAYA Fresh green papaya, green apple juice, hint of honey

FRUITY WHEATGRASS Wheatgrass, blended with orange and pineapple juice

NON-DAIRY SMOOTHIES

PREPARED WITH A CHOICE OF RICE OR SOY MILK

RASPBERRY BLISS Raspberry, banana	45
PINEAPPLE AND BERRY SURF Strawberry, pineapple juice, apple syrup	40
CARRIBEAN WAY Banana, papaya, mango juice, Caribbean syrup	40
SMOOTHIES	
MANGO PARADISE Mango, pineapple, passion fruit, lemon	45
TROPICOLADA Banana, pineapple, coconut	45
RASPBERRY LOVE Raspberry, blueberry, banana	45
GREEN MACHINE Spinach, celery, broccoli, mango, banana	45
STRAWBERRY SPLIT Strawberry, banana, papaya, cherry	45
CARIBBEAN KISS Melon, strawberry, mango, lemon	45



LASSI

TRADITIONAL LASSI Yoghurt, water, sugar syrup, roasted cumin, choice of sweet or salted

AVOCADO LASSI Fresh avocado, yoghurt, low fat milk, turbinado

MANGO LASSI Mango, low fat yoghurt, honey

JUICE

FRESH JUICES Orange, grapefruit, watermelon, pineapple, mango, lemon and mint

FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICES

Apple, tomato, cranberry

All prices are in UAE Dirhams inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 10% service charge and 5% value added tax Subject to change and market availability.

40

40

INETERNATIONAL MINERAL WATER

STILL International mineral water House water	0.33L/ 0.75L 0.5L/1.5L	30/40 20/30
SPARKLING Badoit	0.33L/ 0.75L	30/40

CARBONATED SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi 7UP, Diet 7UP Mirinda Tonic, Soda, Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon

ENERGY DRINK

40

ICED TEA, COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE

SELECTION OF FLAVOURED ICED TEA

Passion fruit, lemon, pineapple

SELECTION OF ICE BLENDED COFFEE

Hazelnut, caramel, green mint

ICED MINT CHOCOLATE

COFFEE

Freshly brewed coffee, espresso, decaffeinated coffee	
Latte macchiato, cappuccino, café latte	
Double espresso, Turksih coffee	

35

30 30 35

35

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA SELECTION

SOFITEL SIGNATURE

Pomegranate and mint Spring time chocolate mint Spring time Oolong with ginger Apple pie and vanilla

HERBAL

GENTLE CAMOMILE NATURAL LEMON VERBENA PURE PEPPERMINT GENTLE MINTY GREEN JASMINE

CLASSIC

EARL GREY Ceylon Breakfast Natural pure green tea 35